
December 2022 Shopping List

$39.99

$39.99

$34.99

$30.99

$29.99

$21.99

$21.99

$18.99

$14.99

$13.99

$12.99

$9.99

$9.99

$17.99

$11.99

$11.99

$17.99

$15.99

$25.99

$17.99

$17.99

$11.99

$15.99

$17.99

$17.99

$6.99

Die-namics:

Outline Numbers

Solid Numbers

Fundamental Florals

Roses All Around Cover-Up

Pawsitive Vibes - Stacey Yacula

Catitude - YUZU

Complementary Greenery

Rose in Bloom

Tall Cheers

Pop the Champagne

A Very Big Hi

It's a Banner Day

I'll Always Chews You - Rachelle Anne Miller

Clear Stamps:

Pawsitive Vibes - Stacey Yacula

Number Fun - 9  - Rachelle Anne Miller

I'll Always Chews You - Rachelle Anne Miller

Catitude - YUZU

Banner Day Celebrations

Festive Fireworks

Champagne Sentiments

How to Say Cheers

Full Circle

Hand-Stamped Original

Cling Rubber Stamp:

Colorful Confetti Background

Roses All Around Background

Stencil:

Roses All Around

It's a Banner Day
FREE Die-namics

Free with $60

with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

My Wish List



$50.99

$25.99

$42.99

$34.99

$35.99

$59.99

$81.99

Bundles:

Pawsitive Vibes Bundle

     • Pawsitive Vibes Stamp Set & Die-namics

I'll Always Chews You Bundle

    • I'll Always Chews You Stamp Set & Die-namics

Catitude Bundle

    • Catitude Stamp Set & Die-namics

Champagne Bundle

    • Champagne Sentiments Stamp Set &  Pop the Champagne Die-namics

Cheers Bundle

    • How to Say Cheers Stamp Set & Tall Cheers Die-namics

Fundamental Florals Bundle

    • Fundamental Florals Die-namics & Complementary Greenery Die-namics

Bold Numbers Bundle

    • Solid Numbers Die-namics & Outline Numbers Die-namics

December 2022 Shopping List (Cont’d)

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%
*while supplies last


