

December 2022 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Free with \$60
Outline Numbers	\$39.99	☐ It's a Banner Day
☐ Solid Numbers	\$39.99	★ FREE Die-namics ★
☐ Fundamental Florals	\$34.99	with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)
Roses All Around Cover-Up	\$30.99	
Pawsitive Vibes - Stacey Yacula	\$29.99	
☐ Catitude - YUZU	\$21.99	My Wish List
☐ Complementary Greenery	\$21.99	
Rose in Bloom	\$18.99	
☐ Tall Cheers	\$14.99	
Pop the Champagne	\$13.99	
☐ A Very Big Hi	\$12.99	
☐ It's a Banner Day	\$9.99	
☐ I'll Always Chews You - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$9.99	
Clear Stamps:		
Pawsitive Vibes - Stacey Yacula	\$17.99	
Number Fun - 9 - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$11.99	
☐ I'll Always Chews You - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$11.99	
☐ Catitude - YUZU	\$17.99	
☐ Banner Day Celebrations	\$15.99	
☐ Festive Fireworks	\$25.99	
☐ Champagne Sentiments	\$17.99	
☐ How to Say Cheers	\$17.99	
☐ Full Circle	\$11.99	
☐ Hand-Stamped Original	\$15.99	
Cling Rubber Stamp:		
Colorful Confetti Background	\$17.99	
Roses All Around Background	\$17.99	
Stencil:		
Roses All Around	\$6.99	

December 2022 Shopping List (Cont'd)

......

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%

*while supplies last

	Bundles:		
	Pawsitive Vibes Bundle	\$50.99	
 Pawsitive Vibes Stamp Set & Die-namics 			
	I'll Always Chews You Bundle	\$25.99	
 I'll Always Chews You Stamp Set & Die-namics 			
	Catitude Bundle	\$42.99	
 Catitude Stamp Set & Die-namics 			
	Champagne Bundle	\$34.99	
• Champagne Sentiments Stamp Set & Pop the Champagne Die-namics			
	Cheers Bundle	\$35.99	
 How to Say Cheers Stamp Set & Tall Cheers Die-namics 			
	Fundamental Florals Bundle	\$59.99	
• Fundamental Florals Die-namics & Complementary Greenery Die-namics			
	Bold Numbers Bundle	\$81.99	

• Solid Numbers Die-namics & Outline Numbers Die-namics